Two Channel Optical
Incremental Encoder Modules
Technical Data
Features
• High Performance
• High Resolution
• Low Cost
• Easy to Mount

5965-5887E (11/99)
HEDS-9000 Option HEDS-6100 Option0 0
Ordering Information
Mounting
Manufacturer Part Number Surface
AMP 1203686-4 Both
640442-5 Side B
DuPont 65039-032 with Both
4825X-000 term.
Agilent HEDS-8902 Side B
with 4-wire leads (see Fig. 6)
Molex 2695 series with Side B
2759 series term.
Figure 6. HEDS-8902 Connector.
Connectors
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
A - 500 CPR
B - 1000 CPR
T =  2000 CPR*
U = 2048 CPR*
Shaft Diameter
05 - 3/16 in. 10 - 5/8 in.
06 - 1/4 in. 11 - 4 mm
07 - 5/16 in. 12 - 6 mm
08 - 3/8 in. 13 - 8 mm
09 - 1/2 in.
HEDS-9100 Option HEDS-5120 Option0 0
HEDS-91
Shaft Diameter
01 - 2 mm 11 - 4 mm
02 - 3 mm 14 - 5 mm
03 - 1/8 in. 12 - 6 mm
04 - 5/32 in. 13 - 8 mm
05 - 3/16 in.
06 - 1/4 in.
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
S - 50 CPR
K - 96 CPR
C - 100 CPR
D - 192 CPR
E - 200 CPR
F - 256 CPR
G - 360 CPR
H - 400 CPR
A - 500 CPR
 I - 512 CPR
B - 1000 CPR*
J - 1024 CPR*
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
BA - 250 CPR
BB - 480 CPR
BC - 576 CPR
*Please refer to separate HEDS-9000/9100/9200 Extended
Resolution series data sheet for detailed information and